Race Date
October 25, 17

Bib No Name

Team - St. Regis
Team Score (places):37

538 Erin Swartz

536 Erin Siver

531 Alexis Deighan
532 Haley Deighan
537 Gabby Stempien
535 Molly O'Brien

O Ul WN PR

Team - Romeo
Team Score (places):108

601 Rachel Felstow
598 Madison Clor
604 Brianna Wiegand
599 Amanda Felstow
600 Emily Felstow
597 Julia Charrette

O Ul WN PP

Team - Hart - Rochester
Team Score (places):120

251 Megan Kennedy
240 Faith Breuhan

241 Christine Chupailo
255 Anna Schaldenbrand
246 Sydney Gergics

256 Alice Shirley

239 Kateryna Boyer

~No o wWDN R

Team - Sashabaw
Team Score (places):123

621 Kennedy Mareches
608 Alexandra Brigham
619 Lily Kurmaniak

614 Lindsey Darnell
609 Cameron Brosky
620 Annelise Lemieux
613 Cate Cotter

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

Results By Hanson's Race Management

18th Lake Orion Middle School Pumpkin Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:02.4
8 1 1 12:21.0 12:21.0 0:00.0
8 2 3 12:22.0 12:21.5 0:01.0
8 3 6 12:51.0 12:31.3 0:30.0
8 6 12 13:22.0 12:44.0 1:01.0
6 25 37 14:16.0 13:02.4 1:55.0
6 (68) (105) 15:41.0 13:28.8 3:20.0
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 14:01.7
8 7 7 13:25.0 13:25.0 0:00.0
7 15 22 13:37.0 13:31.0 0:12.0
8 23 45 14:11.0 13:44.3 0:46.0
8 24 69 14:14.0 13:51.7 0:49.0
8 39 108 14:41.8 14:01.7 1:16.8
7 (97) (205) 16:18.5 14:24.5 2:53.5
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:10.4
7 12 12 13:30.0 13:30.0 0:00.0
7 19 31 14:01.0 13:45.5 0:31.0
7 27 58 14:22.0 13:57.6 0:52.0
8 30 88 14:28.0 14:05.2 0:58.0
6 32 120 14:31.0 14:10.4 1:01.0
8 (43) (163) 14:46.0 14:16.3 1:16.0
7 (46) (209) 14:49.0 14:21.0 1:19.0
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:08.0
6 10 10 13:28.0 13:28.0 0:00.0
6 16 26 13:41.0 13:34.5 0:13.0
7 28 54 14:23.0 13:50.6 0:55.0
7 29 83 14:26.0 13:59.5 0:58.0
7 40 123 14:42.0 14:08.0 1:14.0
7 (42) (165) 14:45.0 14:14.1 1:17.0
7 (47) (212) 14:49.9 14:19.2 1:21.9
1 10/25/17 06:31:31 PM




Race Date
October 25, 17

Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place

Team - Scripps
Team Score (places):125

1 701 Erika Leipold 7 5
2 695 Megyn Fox 6 11
3 691 Kyra Andrews 7 33
4 705 Anna Pheasant 8 35
5 696 Grace Guccione 8 41
6 703 Mattea Muscat 6 (64)
7 698 Lauren Head 7 (82)
Team - Avondale
Team Score (places):212
1 41 Sarah Ross 8 17
2 24 Rekha Krispin 7 22
3 27 Madelyn Axe 7 34
4 43 Annabella Treadway 6 66
5 32 Taylor Facca 7 73
6 34 Victoria Gamez 6 (85)
7 38 Eden McClelland 6 (107)
Team - Mason - Waterford
Team Score (places):214
1 396 Juliana Haviland 8 13
2 401 Gabriella Stahowski 6 31
3 392 Jordan Fraifogl 6 52
4 398 Storm Kentros 6 55
5 399 Daphne Newhill 8 63
6 403 Abbi Warner 7 (89)
7 390 Ally Evans 8 (100)
Team - West - Rochester
Team Score (places):233
1 884 Chloe Nixon 7 8
2 894 Lauren Wroza 7 48
3 891 Tessa Swanwick 7 50
4 890 vy Swanwick 7 56
5 892 Paulina Tether 7 71
6 872 Cecelia Crandall 6 (74)
7 874 Sophia Donnellon 6 (76)

Results By Hanson's Race Management

18th Lake Orion Middle School Pumpkin Invitational
Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 5

5
16
49
84

125

(189)

(271)

Average Time: 14:06.3

13:06.0 13:06.0 0:00.0
13:29.0 13:17.5 0:23.0
14:35.0 13:43.3 1:29.0
14:39.0 13:57.2 1:33.0
14:42.5 14:06.3 1:36.5
15:34.0 14:20.9 2:28.0
15:58.4 14:34.8 2:52.4

Finish Position- 6

17
39
73
139
212
(297)
(404)

Average Time: 14:49.6

13:53.0 13:53.0 0:00.0
14:10.0 14:01.5 0:17.0
14:37.0 14:13.3 0:44.0
15:39.0 14:34.7 1:46.0
15:49.0 14:49.6 1:56.0
16:00.5 15:01.4 2:07.5
17:10.0 15:19.7 3:17.0

Finish Position- 7

13
44
96
151
214
(303)
(403)

Average Time: 14:47.4

13:32.0 13:32.0 0:00.0
14:30.0 14:01.0 0:58.0
15:07.0 14:23.0 1:35.0
15:15.0 14:36.0 1:43.0
15:33.0 14:47.4 2:01.0
16:05.0 15:00.3 2:33.0
16:30.5 15:13.2 2:58.5

Finish Position- 8

56
106
162
233

(307)
(383)

Average Time: 14:51.6

13:25.5 13:25.5 0:00.0
14:55.0 14:10.2 1:29.5
14:58.0 14:26.1 1:32.5
15:17.0 14:38.8 1:51.5
15:42.9 14:51.6 2:17.4
15:49.5 15:01.3 2:24.0
15:51.0 15:08.4 2:255

10/25/17 06:31:31 PM



Race Date
October 25, 17

Bib No Name

Team - Boulan Park
Team Score (places):240

118 Aileen Liu

121 Elaina Rondeau
117 Sydney Jung
116 Clarice Deliallisi
119 Sophie Liu

124 Angela Zhang
125 Anna Zhang

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Brandon
Team Score (places):240

171 Isabelle Hearns
174 Mallory Moore
168 Riley Abney

172 Halie Hylton

175 Elizabeth Phillips
173 Jesse McClennen
169 Kaitlyn Daniels

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Waldon
Team Score (places):246

813 Katherine Rhodes
816 Mackenzie Shoskey
802 Annamarie Fosmoen
819 Emma Zibell

807 Abigael Knepp

799 Jillian Conrad

811 Kendall Osbourne

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Oakview
Team Score (places):250

452 Leah O'Leary

455 Mackenzie Tison
454  Alayna Tisch

453 Heidi Schuster
446 Cassandra Conn
448 Delos-Rios Elisa
443 Aubrey Buccellato

~No ok wWDN R

Results By Hanson's Race Management

18th Lake Orion Middle School Pumpkin Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 14:58.4
8 37 37 14:41.0 14:41.0 0:00.0
7 38 75 14:41.5 14:41.2 0:00.5
7 49 124 14:56.0 14:46.1 0:15.0
8 51 175 14:59.0 14:49.3 0:18.0
7 65 240 15:34.5 14:58.4 0:53.5
8 (84) (324) 16:00.0 15:08.6 1:19.0
8 (94) (418) 16:15.0 15:18.1 1:34.0
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 14:52.8
7 4 4 13:05.0 13:05.0 0:00.0
8 18 22 14:00.0 13:32.5 0:55.0
6 61 83 15:30.0 14:11.6 2:25.0
6 62 145 15:32.0 14:31.7 2:27.0
6 95 240 16:17.0 14:52.8 3:12.0
6 (96) (336) 16:18.0 15:07.0 3:13.0
8 (103) (439) 16:56.0 15:22.5 3:51.0
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 14:57.4
6 14 14 13:35.0 13:35.0 0:00.0
6 26 40 14:21.0 13:58.0 0:46.0
8 54 94 15:09.0 14:21.6 1:34.0
7 75 169 15:50.0 14:43.7 2:15.0
6 77 246 15:52.0 14:57.4 2:17.0
7 (83) (329) 15:59.0 15:07.6 2:24.0
8 (87) (416) 16:04.0 15:15.7 2:29.0
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 14:59.7
8 9 9 13:27.0 13:27.0 0:00.0
7 44 53 14:46.5 14:06.7 1:19.5
8 59 112 15:24.0 14:32.5 1:57.0
8 60 172 15:28.0 14:46.3 2:01.0
7 78 250 15:53.0 14:59.7 2:26.0
6 (86) (336) 16:01.0 15:09.9 2:34.0
7 (109) (445) 17:20.0 15:28.5 3:53.0
3 10/25/17 06:31:32 PM




Race Date
October 25, 17

Bib No Name

Team - Holly
Team Score (places):351

315 Sofia Varela

302 Olivia Benavides
304 Mallory Hall

309 Jillian Hudson
312 Katie Sanders
298 Julianah Alvarado
306 Lauren Henry

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Van Hoosen
Team Score (places):370

765 Haley Smith

763 Rebecca Rolling
767 Zoe Viereck

750 Katie Adams
757 Taylor Gildner
754 Rosie Caldwell
758 Kyra Heinzmann

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Pierce - Waterford
Team Score (places):395

507 Jordan Whiting

495 Delany Hall

505 Carley Richardson
504 Mckenna Papenhagen
493 Lindsay Dunn

490 Abigal Brown

497 Grace Lee

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Baker
Team Score (places):414

79 Maisie Konwinski
75 Ellie Franklin

77 Cassidy Horton

74 Hannah Digiovanni
76 Amita Gowda

84 Leah Ostrowski

83 Vivian O

~No ok wWDN R

Results By Hanson's Race Management

18th Lake Orion Middle School Pumpkin Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 15:35.2
7 21 21 14:05.0 14:05.0 0:00.0
6 69 90 15:42.0 14:53.5 1:37.0
6 80 170 15:54.4 15:13.8 1:49.4
6 90 260 16:06.0 15:26.8 2:01.0
8 91 351 16:09.0 15:35.2 2:04.0
6 (98) (449) 16:29.0 15:44.2 2:24.0
6 (101) (550) 16:32.0 15:51.0 2:27.0
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 15:47.5
8 58 58 15:23.5 15:23.5 0:00.0
8 67 125 15:40.5 15:32.0 0:17.0
8 72 197 15:46.0 15:36.6 0:22.5
6 81 278 15:54.9 15:41.2 0:31.4
6 92 370 16:13.0 15:47.5 0:49.5
8 (108) (478) 17:14.0 16:01.9 1:50.5
6 (110) (588) 17:20.5 16:13.2 1:57.0
Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 15:59.7
8 20 20 14:04.0 14:04.0 0:00.0
6 70 90 15:42.7 14:53.3 1:38.7
6 99 189 16:30.0 15:25.5 2:26.0
7 102 291 16:44.0 15:45.1 2:40.0
7 104 395 16:58.0 15:59.7 2:54.0
7 (105) (500) 17:05.0 16:10.6 3:01.0
7 (122) (622) 20:30.0 16:47.6 6:26.0
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 16:18.0
8 36 36 14:39.5 14:39.5 0:00.0
7 79 115 15:54.0 15:16.7 1:14.5
6 88 203 16:04.5 15:32.6 1:25.0
8 93 296 16:14.0 15:43.0 1:34.5
8 118 414 18:38.0 16:18.0 3:58.5
7 (119) (533) 19:10.0 16:46.6 4:30.5
8 (120) (653) 19:11.0 17:07.2 4:31.5
4 10/25/17 06:31:33 PM



Race Date

October 25, 17

Bib No

18th Lake Orion Middle School Pumpkin Invitational

Name

Team - Armada
Team Score (places):435

O N o

1
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o

N O

Maddie Smith
Alayna Nowik
Sydney Upton

Ava Zobay

Lindsey Naniewicz
Samantha Hayward
Alison Branscum

Team - Reuther
Team Score (places):507

548
550
551
552
549

ga b~ WN P

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Jenna Arnold
Lauren Hur

Mary Ruth Letissier
Tanvi Naveen
Morgan Cirenese

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Average Time: 16:33.2

14:47.0
15:08.0
17:09.0
17:40.0
18:02.0
18:08.0
20:08.0

14:47.0 0:00.0
14:57.5 0:21.0
15:41.3 2:22.0
16:11.0 2:53.0
16:33.2 3:15.0
16:49.0 3:21.0
17:17.4 5:21.0

Average Time: 17:02.9

15:23.0
17:25.0
17:25.5
17:26.0

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position - 17
6 45 45
7 53 98
6 106 204
7 115 319
6 116 435
6 (117) (552)
7 (121) (673)

Finish Position - 18
8 57 57
7 111 168
8 112 280
6 113 393
7 114 507

17:35.0

15:23.0 0:00.0
16:24.0 2:02.0
16:44.5 2:02.5
16:54.8 2:03.0
17:02.9 2:12.0

10/25/17 06:31:33 PM



